
企画⑤ 27.25坪北・W3.5K



2階 平面図 S:1/100
65
0

650

2,730 3,640

6,370

2
,9
90

7,
28
0

2,730 2,990

6,370

1,
82
0

1,
82
0

3,
6
40

7,
28
06
50

2,
99
0

洋室A
（4.7帖）

洋室C
（5.3帖）

洋室B
（6.6帖）

CL

CL

CL

CL

階段

納戸
ﾎｰﾙ

FL+2000
16009

FL+2000
16009

FL+2000
04609

FL+2080
16511

FL
+2
08
0

06
00
9

DN

1階 平面図 S:1/100

1,820 910 1,2601,365

6,370

1,
82
0

1,
82
0

7,
28
0

4,095

6,370

1,
82
0

91
0

4
,5
5
0

7,
28
0

455 1,820

9
10

2
,7
3
0

冷蔵庫

ｴｺﾌｨｰﾙ

食器棚
ｽﾍﾟｰｽ

ﾎﾟｰﾁ

1

2

天井下る

天井下る

床ﾌﾛｱ仕上

105×150

AC200V
ｺﾝｾﾝﾄ

H2045

W1200

1,015

可動棚(6)
D300

上部吹抜

ひな段

U.B
WC

UT

ﾎｰﾙ

玄関

CL
収納

階段

ﾊﾟﾝﾄﾘｰ

L.D.K
（16帖）

UP

FL+2080
04609

FL+2080
04611

FL+2270
16515

FL
+2
27
0

16
5
05

FL
+2
08
0

06
0
07

可動棚(4)
D300

企画⑤ 27.25坪北・W3.5K 1階床面積   13 . 2 5坪
2階床面積   14 . 0 0坪
延床面積　  27 . 2 5坪


